
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ENZO HERRERA 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M1/2G. Edwards 543131 22/03321P 1P 1M 1M 2MD19/02/2020

 2 SECRET SNAPS 1 WAG, 13/05/2024, R8, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2T. Mccaffery 528520 6/0923M 5P 7P 6P 7PB23/09/2018

 3 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/1K. Rowe Kara 528709 6/0934P 6P 6M 4M 5MB22/12/2018

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 May 2024 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BRANNICK Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Maney 570254 3/22133P 4P 2P 1P 3PD18/03/2022

 2 PRINCE SAL Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Pollard 567539 2/12101P 3P 2P 3P 5PD10/12/2021

 3 TRICKY RIDDLES Grade 5Grade order 5/3W. Wilmott 568449 3/22103P 3P 2P 1P 5PD25/11/2021

 4 YOUNG RUSS Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Barnes 566807 3/21924P 4P 2P 1P 3PD02/01/2022

 5 EAGLE EXPRESS Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. O'Brien 567737 2/11892P 2P 5P 1P 6PD16/01/2022

 6 DAYTIME VERA Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Jenkins 568607 1/01893P 2P 3P 2P 8PB08/02/2022

 7 ADARAH DISGUISE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Quirk 557260 1/01774P 3P 2P 2P 5PD06/04/2021

 8 FLYING CONZARA Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Barnes 564369 3/21685P 1P 4P 8P 1PB01/11/2021

 9 JACOBITE FARM Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Kerr 573603 1/01622P 7P 3P 5P 3PD06/06/2022

 10 MAESTRO ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Smith 574918 1/01601P 2P 2P 3P 2PD06/07/2022

 11 ISLA BONKERS Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Staines 573557 2/11551P 5P 8P 2P 1PB26/05/2022

 12 MATTAPAN Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Matic 573541 1/01536P 3P 1P 3P 2PD01/06/2022

 13 DIG DEEP SULLY Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Deguara 564597 3/21535P 8P 3P 3P 3PD04/11/2021

 14 JUMANJI TWISTER Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Clayton 568584 1/01531P 2P 2P 3PD10/02/2022

 15 CAWBOURNE SMITHY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Dickinson 569983 3/11534P 4P 2P 3P 4PD08/03/2022

 16 TWIN TORNADOES 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Barnes 566802 1/01467P 3P 3P 1P 3PB02/01/2022

 17 SPRING DIESEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Board 567374 1/01413P 2P 4P 5P 7PD17/01/2022

 18 LIGHTFOOT REV Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Hokin 570058 2/11381P 5P 8P 3P 8PD12/03/2022

 19 GOT THE KEYS Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 2/11325P 1P 6P 5P 4PD30/09/2021

 20 ANGRY RAIDEN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Witt 543601 1/01295P 5P 8P 3P 3PB01/03/2020

 21 LONGEST ROAD Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Maney 570255 3/21294P 1P 6P 5P 6PD18/03/2022

 22 CAPTAIN DEMI Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Kerr 570677 2/01281P 1P 5PB24/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SPRING TESLA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Witt 567373 1/01272P 4P 1P 6P 5PD17/01/2022

 24 ORSON JIMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Sharp 559592 3/01263P 6P 8P 2P 7PD14/04/2021

 25 ERRIGAL CIARAN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Mullin 561125 1/01245P 1P 3P 3P 4PD14/07/2021

 26 ROAD TRIPPIN' Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Maney 570256 1/01235P 5P 2P 5P 4PD18/03/2022

 27 DUCHESS DOLLY Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Pollard 567537 1/01197P 6P 1P 3P 3PB10/12/2021

 28 MASTER ARTIST 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Witt 559492 2/11175P 4P 4P 3P 6PD06/03/2021

 29 FEARLESS ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Smith 558509 3/11165P 7P 1P 5P 7YD27/04/2021

 30 BOAZ ELIJAH Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Brewer 569795 1/01125P 7P 1P 2P 4YD24/02/2022

 31 SHADES OF GOLD Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Maney 570257 2/11116P 8P 6P 7P 1PB18/03/2022

 32 ZULU ZEBRA Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01084P 4P 8P 2P 8PD22/11/2021

 33 DOUBLE DEALINGS Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Conquest 571241 2/01057P 2P 7P 5P 6PB16/04/2022

 34 FINE SCOTCH 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Mines 552393 1/0964P 2P 8P 6Y 7YD03/12/2020

 35 LUCKY LENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Worthy 565147 1/0907P 3P 7P 7P 7PD18/11/2021

 36 HAIG CLUB BLEND 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0818P 4P 5P 4P 7PD04/07/2021

 37 MOON FALL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Bayo 551866 1/0607P 7P 7P 7P 7PB05/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 INDY SUE GBN, 10/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Kerr 573602 0/01083P 2P 6P 6P 3PB06/06/2022

 2 SNOWY RULES RIC, 19/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571567 0/0923P 4PB25/04/2022

 3 BIG TOWN MOJO RIC, 29/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Robinson 577493 0/0842P 6P 4PD20/10/2022

 4 PELOPONNESE First start M/1A. Della Bosca 577922 0/00B30/10/2022

 5 SOPRANO SOLDIER First start M/1C. Bilal 563968 0/00D21/10/2021

 6 FOREVER OSTI First start M/1A. Dwyer 567812 0/00B19/01/2022

 7 BE NIMBLE First start M/1B. Lloyd 576406 0/00D26/08/2022

 8 UNLEASH ROSIE GBN, 03/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Quirk 575430 0/0766P 2P 7P 4PB08/04/2022

 9 CAWBOURNE SIMON GBN, 03/05/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Dickinson 573735 0/0756P 3P 5PD02/05/2022

 10 TIMOR 2 GBN, 29/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Ngurah 565708 0/0695P 7P 3P 6PB07/12/2021

 11 ALANA BLUE GBN, 10/05/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Pratt 570585 0/0337PB01/04/2022

 12 PAMJAMS TROUBLE GBN, 22/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Matthews 552034 0/0258PB29/11/2020

 13 AUSSIE FOUR 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Staines 572696 0/0644P 4P 4PD11/05/2022

 14 PAMJAMS LACHIE GBN, 19/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Matthews 565264 0/0554P 6P 5PD28/10/2021

 15 BIG TOWN JINX RIC, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 577494 0/0487P 6P 4PB20/10/2022

 16 MISS COUNTRY RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Maney 571425 0/0457P 6P 7P 5PB14/04/2022

 17 JACOBITE DIESEL TEM, 01/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Kerr 573605 0/0436P 7P 7P 6PD06/06/2022

 18 LITTLE PINKY GBN, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/0356P (FEL)P 8PB18/11/2021

 19 GRACEFUL ETHICS BUL, 23/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 574922 0/0357P 7PB06/07/2022

 20 DIGGER'S GIRL RIC, 23/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hokin 570057 0/0337P 7Y 8PB12/03/2022

 21 NIFTY NINA 2 GBN, 03/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0327P 8P 8P 8P 8PB01/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DOMINATOR DAN BUL, 07/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Brown 569528 1/01852P 2P 4P 1P 2PD03/03/2022

 2 BALMORAL QUEEN GBN, 10/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Della Bosca 592187 1/01592P 1P 4P 3P 5PB03/06/2022

 3 PARIS ICON GBN, 10/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Betts 573699 1/01423P 1P 3P 7P 3PB16/03/2022

 4 STILL HAPPY BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Coles 566512 1/01021P 3P 6P 5YB26/12/2021

 5 GALLIPOLI GAL RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Callaughan 571572 1/0961P 3P 5P 6P 6PB25/04/2022

 6 ERRIGAL CIARAN 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5S. Mullin 561125 1/01245P 1P 3P 3P 4PD14/07/2021

 7 STANDS TALL BUL, 12/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Matic 564587 1/01485P 3P 1P 3PD29/10/2021

 8 TWIN TORNADOES 2 RIC, 05/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Barnes 566802 1/01467P 3P 3P 1P 3PB02/01/2022

 9 WAVERLEY VELLA RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Sultana 576402 1/01454P 2P 7P 1P 3PD30/08/2022

 10 ANGRY RAIDEN 1 NOW, 13/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Witt 543601 1/01295P 5P 8P 3P 3PB01/03/2020

 11 SPRING TESLA 2 NOW, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Witt 567373 1/01272P 4P 1P 6P 5PD17/01/2022

 12 LILLY MAREE RIC, 13/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571208 1/01138P 3P 5P 7P 1PB17/04/2022

 13 LIGHTNING SHARP GBN, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Sharp 538095 1/01137P 3M 8P 7P 3MD16/10/2019

 14 JOHNNY BONKERS GBN, 10/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 568075 1/01115P 3P 6P 4P 6PD14/01/2022

 15 HAIG CLUB BLEND 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0818P 4P 5P 4P 7PD04/07/2021

 16 RAMPAGE SOLDIER DAP, 09/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Bilal 549758 1/0707P 5P 7P 5P 6YD11/09/2020

 17 BE DIPLOMATIC GBN, 29/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Worthy 558990 1/0636P 6P 6P 8P 8PB17/05/2021

 18 MOON FALL 1 GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Bayo 551866 1/0607P 7P 7P 7P 7PB05/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SIMPLE SONIC NOW, 13/05/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Conquest 571242 0/0943P 2P 4P 5P 7PD16/04/2022

 2 JUST FLICK 'EM GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Carter 569557 0/0923P 5P 6P 3P 4PB04/02/2022

 3 KODIAK BEAR BUL, 07/05/2024, R2, P

GBN, 03/05/2024, R1, P

GBN, 29/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Matic 568984 0/01143P 3P 2P 5P 4PD18/02/2022

 4 MEEHNI SOLDIER GBN, 10/05/2024, R1, P

GBN, 29/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1C. Bilal 570797 0/01122P 5P 3P 7P 2PB04/04/2022

 5 WIDE LENS RIC, 12/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Dwyer 567810 0/0843P 7P 8P 6P 2PD19/01/2022

 6 TIMOR 1 GBN, 29/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Ngurah 565708 0/0695P 7P 3P 6PB07/12/2021

 7 NIFTY NINA 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0327P 8P 8P 8P 8PB01/11/2021

 8 UNIVERSAL DANCER GBN, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M/1N. Staines 570761 0/0838P 4P 5P 2P 6PB05/03/2022

 9 PAMJAMS GI GI GBN, 29/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Matthews 552032 0/0776P 6P 6P 2P 6PB29/11/2020

 10 AUSSIE FOUR 2 GBN, 10/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1N. Staines 572696 0/0644P 4P 4PD11/05/2022

 11 SCHOOL ZONE GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Carter 569563 0/0615P 6P 5P 4P 7PD04/02/2022

 12 BIG TOWN MAC GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 577491 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/10/2022

 13 TRIXIE MAHACK DAP, 02/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Quirk 573236 0/0514P 8C 4PB02/06/2022

 14 STUNNING SKY GBN, 10/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0507P 7P 6P 5P 5PB01/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ENZO HERRERA 2 GBN, 10/05/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 1/1G. Edwards 543131 22/113321P 1P 1M 1M 2MD19/02/2020

 2 AGENT CHEVROLET 2 TEM, 08/05/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 1/2J. Fothergill 562571 19/132971P 1P 1P 5P 6PD21/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 QUANTIFIABLE WPK, 10/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1C. O'Brien 550785 21/82962P 7C 6C 1C 4CB21/10/2020

 2 LEG PRESS 2 TEM, 08/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/2A. Della Bosca 554904 15/82736P 5P 1P 1P 1PB09/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHELLY SPEED GBN, 29/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/2L. Worthy 561234 10/92078P 2P 1P 4P 1PB13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FELIX FLOYD GBN, 03/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*R. Matic 558401 12/72161P 7P 1P 2P 7PD21/04/2021

 2 ME ME CELEBRITY MAT, 06/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1D. Smith 570953 7/52072P 2P 4P 5P 2PB22/03/2022

 3 GYPSY RICO NOW, 13/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*P. Massa 558258 13/121742P 5P 5P 4P 6PB18/03/2021

 4 SPRING COCKTAIL WPK, 10/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*G. Board 549238 18/142586P 6P 2P 1P 3PB01/09/2020

 5 BOB'S WAY BUL, 21/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Priestley 532457 23/19896P 6M 6P 8M 8PD20/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO VELLA 2 RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2D. Sultana 576396 4/32071P 5P 1P 1P 8PD30/08/2022

 2 JASPER KIMETTO GBN, 10/05/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1D. Mines 552388 5/41371P 7P 4P 6Y 3YD03/12/2020

 3 OSCAR SAMUEL GBN, 10/05/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Brewer 565475 4/32133P 4P 2P 2P 3PD25/11/2021

 4 ANGELO BUL, 07/05/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Smith 567180 7/21742P 5P 3P 5P 2PD14/01/2022

 5 SOUR CIDER WILMA GBN, 10/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Clayton 556851 4/21443P 6P 2P 4P 6PB26/03/2021

 6 SAIKO GBN, 10/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31202P 4P 8P 5P 4PD13/04/2021

 7 MAGICAL ETHICS RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Smith 563183 6/21152P 7Y 4P 4P 6PB13/09/2021

 8 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Absalom 548793 14/81143P 5P 5P 8P 7PD12/08/2020

 9 BALLOWS TWITCH GBN, 03/05/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Hardman 570783 4/12761P 2P 2P 1P 1PD03/04/2022

 10 CARTEL MODEL GBN, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clayton 554259 9/21774P 1P 1P 4P 7PD07/01/2021

 11 MY NAME'S JACKIE GBN, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548794 6/51566P 8P 6P 1P 2PB12/08/2020

 12 SOVEREIGN STATE GBN, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Ngurah 565711 4/01324P 6P 6P 1P 4PD07/12/2021

 13 COUNTRY ROCK GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Staines 556061 10/51265P 6P 2P 4P 7PB14/02/2021

 14 REBEL GARTH RIS, 04/05/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1G. Coles 550727 18/51214Y 4P 3P 6P 5PD12/10/2020

 15 CHILL OUT JACK 2 RIC, 28/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Marsden 560715 4/21145P 2P 8P 6P 4PD01/06/2021

 16 DANA ZIG TEM, 08/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mcdonald 563530 4/31147P 1P 6P 6P 7PD30/09/2021

 17 DANA XAVIER TEM, 08/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21114P 2P 7P 7P 5PD16/07/2021

 18 CAPTAIN RUBY TEM, 08/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31086P 3P 4P 8P 4PB25/12/2021

 19 DANA BILLY TEM, 08/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Edenborough 561603 5/31085P 3P 5P 7P 6PD16/07/2021

 20 DANA DASHA GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 561600 12/111057P 8P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2021

 21 FINE SCOTCH 2 GBN, 10/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Mines 552393 1/0964P 2P 8P 6Y 7YD03/12/2020

 22 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 6/3934P 6P 6M 4M 5MB22/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SECRET SNAPS 2 WAG, 13/05/2024, R8, MWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1923M 5P 7P 6P 7PB23/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BANDIT BLUEY GBN, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/2J. Lord 565070 14/103202P 1P 6C 1C 1PB21/11/2021

 2 SUBLIME ETHICS WPK, 13/04/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Smith 558503 13/93177C 1P 2C 2P 4PB27/04/2021

 3 GOT THE FEATURE DAP, 09/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Smith 553832 24/182258P 5P 3P 1P 4PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT CHEVROLET 1 TEM, 08/05/2024, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Fothergill 562571 19/32971P 1P 1P 5P 6PD21/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LEG PRESS 1 TEM, 08/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*A. Della Bosca 554904 15/62736P 5P 1P 1P 1PB09/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 17 May 2024

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CAWBOURNE CHAD GBN, 10/05/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3B. Dickinson 569986 5/22761P 1P 2P 2P 1PD08/03/2022

 2 FORTIFIED DAP, 09/05/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4C. O'Brien 567739 9/11811P 2P 7P 4P 4CB16/01/2022

 3 AWESOME ETHICS MAT, 06/05/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 558506 12/61892P 5P 1P 8P 2PD27/04/2021

 4 MISS INSIGHT GBN, 29/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Maney 571426 2/01293P 2P 6P 6P 8PB14/04/2022

 5 HARMONY FIRE GBN, 10/05/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5N. Staines 570765 8/03061P 1P 2P 1P 1PB05/03/2022

 6 FERNANDO VELLA 1 RIC, 12/05/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Sultana 576396 4/02071P 5P 1P 1P 8PD30/08/2022

 7 ALL UP JIMMY RIC, 13/05/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Sultana 566984 5/02041P 1P 1P 8P 6PD08/12/2021

 8 DIG DEEP INDY GBN, 10/05/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3L. Deguara 562907 4/21501P 4P 3P 5P 8PB14/09/2021

 9 LUNA COUNTRY WAG, 27/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Staines 556060 9/62685P 6P 4C 2C 1CB14/02/2021

 10 STILL WATER DAP, 09/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Coles 566518 8/02034P 7P 2P 5Y 3PD26/12/2021

 11 PURE SILVER GBN, 10/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Staines 570923 4/11927P 2P 1P 7P 1PD30/03/2022

 12 HUMBLE ETHICS WPK, 10/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Pulbrook 574131 2/11755P 4P 2P 3Y 1PD14/06/2022

 13 LIKE LUKE WPK, 11/05/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/2R. Matic 564590 5/31685C 6P 1P 2P 6PD29/10/2021

 14 CAWBOURNE SMITHY 1 GBN, 10/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Dickinson 569983 3/11534P 4P 2P 3P 4PD08/03/2022

 15 TITAN'S FIRE GBN, 10/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Lloyd 565912 4/01508P 2P 7P 4P 1PD09/12/2021

 16 SPRING FEATURE WPK, 10/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Board 563562 8/31206P 3P 5P 4P 4PD24/09/2021

 17 MASTER ARTIST 2 NOW, 13/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Witt 559492 2/01175P 4P 4P 3P 6PD06/03/2021

 18 CHILL OUT JACK 1 RIC, 28/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Marsden 560715 4/11145P 2P 8P 6P 4PD01/06/2021

 19 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 14/31143P 5P 5P 8P 7PD12/08/2020

 20 MOWSKI BELLA GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Warren 542054 12/71082P 7P 5P 7P 5PB14/11/2019

 21 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 3 GBN, 10/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Rowe Kara 528709 6/1934P 6P 6M 4M 5MB22/12/2018
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